
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

377 
329 
346 
355 
365 
376 
302 
394 
311 
391 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Phillip Rawson 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Patrick Debattista 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alice Haynes 
Alex Wareing 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Dennys Daaboul 

Best Tm 

39.684 
40.019 
40.048 
40.063 
40.096 
40.302 
40.304 
40.320 
40.350 
40.503 

Diff 

0.335 
0.364 
0.379 
0.412 
0.618 
0.620 
0.636 
0.666 
0.819 

Gap 

0.335 
0.029 
0.015 
0.033 
0.206 
0.002 
0.016 
0.030 
0.153 

In Lap 

4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
7 
5 
8 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Officiall Result 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:53:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:32:02 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

377 

329 

346 

376 

302 

365 

391 

311 

394 

355 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Phillip Rawson 

Khaled Saab 

Anshul Gandhi 

Alice Haynes 

Patrick Debattista 

Dennys Daaboul 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Alex Wareing 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Total Tm 

10:14.058 

10:16.590 

10:20.402 

10:21.075 

10:22.953 

10:23.967 

10:29.316 

10:34.528 

9:11.888 

Diff 

2.532 

6.344 

7.017 

8.895 

9.909 

15.258 

20.470 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.532 

3.812 

0.673 

1.878 

1.014 

5.349 

5.212 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

39.981 

40.189 

40.425 

40.405 

40.456 

40.452 

40.909 

40.433 

40.675 

In Lap 

5 

10 

8 

8 

8 

6 

14 

8 

9 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 311 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:53:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.532 

Avg. Speed 

71.899 

Best Lap Tm 

39.981 

Best Speed 

78.877 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:33:02 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

329 

346 

377 

355 

376 

394 

302 

365 

391 

311 

Name 

Phillip Rawson 

Khaled Saab 

Kamal Agha 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Anshul Gandhi 

Alex Wareing 

Alice Haynes 

Patrick Debattista 

Dennys Daaboul 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Total Tm 

12:57.856 

12:58.533 

12:58.716 

12:59.587 

13:03.380 

13:04.872 

13:06.265 

13:10.904 

13:20.019 

Diff 

0.677 

0.860 

1.731 

5.524 

7.016 

8.409 

13.048 

22.163 

DNS 

Gap 

0.677 

0.183 

0.871 

3.793 

1.492 

1.393 

4.639 

9.115 

Best Tm 

40.645 

40.723 

40.256 

40.686 

40.763 

40.692 

40.758 

40.675 

41.289 

In Lap 

11 

9 

11 

11 

7 

19 

16 

16 

15 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 365 & 391 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front bumper 

Printed: 27/02/2021 3:53:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.677 

Avg. Speed 

77.030 

Best Lap Tm 

40.256 

Best Speed 

78.339 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:48:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

377 

346 

329 

394 

376 

365 

355 

302 

391 

311 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Khaled Saab 

Phillip Rawson 

Alex Wareing 

Anshul Gandhi 

Patrick Debattista 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Alice Haynes 

Dennys Daaboul 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

Total Tm 

14:17.024 

14:19.521 

14:22.936 

14:24.008 

14:25.000 

14:25.546 

14:26.517 

14:28.359 

14:34.043 

Diff 

2.497 

5.912 

6.984 

7.976 

8.522 

9.493 

11.335 

17.019 

DNS 

Gap 

2.497 

3.415 

1.072 

0.992 

0.546 

0.971 

1.842 

5.684 

Best Tm 

40.363 

40.638 

40.722 

40.723 

40.821 

40.740 

40.659 

40.920 

41.336 

In Lap 

18 

11 

10 

18 

13 

17 

17 

12 

8 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27/02/2021 4:01:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.497 

Avg. Speed 

77.274 

Best Lap Tm 

40.363 

Best Speed 

78.131 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:13:12 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

27/02/2021 15:10 


